Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Four Months Ended January 31, 2019
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
January 31, 2019

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended January 31, 2019
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
January 31, 2019

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 1,415,898
Reserve 50 Colony Account 87,711
$ 1,503,609
Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account $ 968
Reserve Account 50,001
Assessment Account 909,413
S 960,382

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 193,505

Total Cash $ 2,657,496




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended January 31, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking B
01/02/2019 6755 AT&T $ 103.27
01/02/2019 6756 Blue360 Media 126.95
01/02/2019 6757 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 200.00
01/02/2019 6758 Judy Brammer 1,000.00
01/02/2019 6759 Kurt Eismann 96.00
01/02/2019 6760 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
01/02/2019 6761 Rocky's Ace Hardware 79.00
01/02/2019 6762 Roderick Mc Clain 1,000.00
01/02/2019 6763 St. Lucie Battery & Tire 745.00
01/02/2019 6764 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
01/03/2019 6765 Petty Cash Receipts 396.07
01/03/2019 6766 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 1,000.00
01/04/2019 6767 Andrew MacGowan 457.70
01/04/2019 6768 [t-Smarts 1,020.00
01/10/2019 6769 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 2,640.00
01/10/2019 6770 City of Palm Beach Gardens 9,442.00
01/10/2019 6771 Daniel Comerford III 1,030.00
01/10/2019 6772 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
01/10/2019 6773 It-Smarts 195.00
01/10/2019 6774 JIC Property Owners Association 175.00
01/10/2019 6775 National Document Solution LLC 206.75
01/10/2019 6776 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 5,705.00
01/10/2019 6777 Pinnacle Surverying 375.00
01/10/2019 6778 Pro-Sweep 375.00
01/10/2019 6779 Roger Garrison Inc. 4,950.00
01/10/2019 6780 Village of Tequesta 1,523:97
01/10/2019 6781 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
01/10/2019 6782 Wooster Well Drilling, Inc 1,200.00
01/11/2019 6783 A & J Appliance 168.99
01/16/2019 6795 City of Palm Beach Gardens 1,590.00
01/16/2019 6796 Delta Dental 488.49
01/16/2019 6797 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
01/16/2019 6798 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
01/16/2019 6799 It-Smarts 1,265.00
01/16/2019 6800 Kurt Eismann 264.00
01/16/2019 6801 LawnTech, Inc. 556.18
01/16/2019 6802 Loxahatchee River Distrct - Sewer Payment 224.16
01/16/2019 6803 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 625.00
01/16/2019 6804 Team Plan Inc 7,389.20



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended January 31, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued)
01/16/2019 6805 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
01/16/2019 6806 It-Smarts 285.00
01/24/2019 6807 Department of Business & Professional Reg 554.61
01/24/2019 6808 Florida Power and Light 294.51
01/24/2019 6809 Floridian Signs 90.00
01/24/2019 6810 It-Smarts 285.00
01/24/2019 6811 Kimley Horn 6,538.86
01/24/2019 6812 Metro Embroidery 13.38
01/24/2019 6813 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 3,583.00
01/24/2019 6814 PBCCMA 40.00
01/24/2019 6815 Robert Schultz 350.00
01/24/2019 6816 Sharon R. Bock, Clerk & Comptroller PBC 3541
01/24/2019 6817 The Police and Sheriffs Press 47.50
01/24/2019 6818 Verizon Wireless 399.08
01/24/2019 6819 Richard Hartley, CPA 2,935.00
01/24/2019 6820 It-Smarts 420.00
01/29/2019 6821 Vermont Granite Work LLC 2,033.00
01/30/2019 6822 AFLAC 1,139.18
01/30/2019 6823 AT&T 103.43
01/30/2019 6824 CSI Palm Beach 2,292.12
01/30/2019 6825 Catering by Marki and Pam 864.00
01/30/2019 6826 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
01/30/2019 6827 Florida Blue 5,635.69
01/30/2019 6828 JAHZILLA LLC 420.00
01/30/2019 6829 Municipal Code Corporation 315.00
01/30/2019 6830 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 300.00
01/30/2019 6831 Pet Waste Eliminator 214.99
01/30/2019 6832 RCB Electric, Co. Inc. 540.00
01/30/2019 6833 - Robert Schultz 53.49
01/30/2019 6834 Sixberry, Inc. Locksmith 93.20
01/30/2019 6835 TD Card Services 7,878.30
01/30/2019 6836 United American Insurance Company 252.00
01/30/2019 6837 Wooster Well Drilling, Inc 575.00
01/30/2019 6838 Kurt Eismann 216.00
01/31/2019 6839 Terrence Verner 176.40
01/31/2019 6840 It-Smarts 195.00
01/24/2019 ACH Department of Business & Professional Reg 376.56
01/25/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 21,741.37
01/29/2019 ACH Culligan 5.95



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended January 31, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount

| General Fund Checking (continued)
01/29/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. $ 1,193.73
01/30/2019 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
01/30/2019 ACH TransUnion 25.00
01/31/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 23,146.60

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 142,885.41
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended January 31, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor

Amount

Sewer Project Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month
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